
EFFECTIVE 2nd December 2010

HOTEL/LOCATION PICK UP POINT Daily
Sat

Sun
Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily Daily

Globe Hotel Greek Church 4:03 AM 5:03 AM 6:33 AM 7:33 AM 8:18 AM 9:33 AM 10:18 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 12:18 PM 2:33 PM 3:33 PM 5:18 PM 6:33 PM

Regent Park / Univ. Reg.ST/Bus Stop 10 4:05 AM 5:05 AM 6:35 AM 7:35 AM 8:20 AM 9:35 AM 10:20 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 12:20 PM 2:35 PM 3:35 PM 5:20 PM 6:35 PM

Wrest Point - Casino Front Door 4:10 AM 5:10 AM 6:40 AM 7:40 AM 8:25 AM 9:40 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 12:25 PM 2:40 PM 3:40 PM 5:25 PM 6:40 PM

Woolmers Inn Kerb side 4:16 AM 5:16 AM 6:46 AM 7:45 AM 8:31 AM 9:46 AM 10:31 AM 11:01 AM 11:31 AM 12:31 PM 2:46 PM 3:46 PM 5:31 PM 6:46 PM

Blue Hills/St. Ives Bus Stop B / Opp. 4:21 AM 5:21 AM 6:51 AM 7:47 AM 8:36 AM 9:51 AM 10:36 AM 11:06 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 2:51 PM 3:51 PM 5:36 PM 6:51 PM

Battery Pt Where Required 4:22 AM 5:22 AM 6:52 AM 7:50 AM 8:37 AM 9:52 AM 10:37 AM 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:37 PM 2:52 PM 3:52 PM 5:37 PM 6:52 PM

Mantra Apts Stop 4 Sandy Bay Rd 4:28 AM 5:28 AM 6:58 AM 7:54 AM 8:43 AM 9:58 AM 10:43 AM 11:13 AM 11:43 AM 12:43 PM 2:58 PM 3:58 PM 5:43 PM 6:58 PM

Hob Macquarie / Astor Harrington St Drive 4:29 AM 5:29 AM 6:59 AM 7:55 AM 8:44 AM 9:59 AM 10:44 AM 11:14 AM 11:44 AM 12:44 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 5:44 PM 6:59 PM

TRANSIT CENTRE 230 Liverpool St 4:30 AM 5:30 AM 7:00 AM 8:00 AM 8:45 AM 10:00 AM 10:45 AM 11:15 AM 11:45 AM 12:45 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:45 PM 7:00 PM

Mercure/Harr 102 Front Door Merc. 4:31 AM 5:31 AM 7:01 AM 8:02 AM 8:46 AM 10:01 AM 10:46 AM 11:16 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 3:01 PM 4:01 PM 5:46 PM 7:01 PM

Midcity/New Sydney Outside New Syd. 4:33 AM 5:33 AM 7:03 AM 8:04 AM 8:48 AM 10:03 AM 10:48 AM 11:18 AM 11:48 AM 12:48 PM 3:03 PM 4:03 PM 5:48 PM 7:03 PM

Hadleys/Central City St Davids Murray St 4:35 AM 5:35 AM 7:05 AM 8:10 AM 8:50 AM 10:05 AM 10:50 AM 11:20 AM 11:50 AM 12:50 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:50 PM 7:05 PM

Customs/Quest Telegraph on Cnr 4:36 AM 5:36 AM 7:06 AM 8:12 AM 8:51 AM 10:06 AM 10:51 AM 11:21 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 3:06 PM 4:06 PM 5:51 PM 7:06 PM

Henry Jones IXL Monument opposite 4:37 AM 5:37 AM 7:07 AM 8:14 AM 8:52 AM 10:07 AM 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 12:52 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:52 PM 7:07 PM

Information Centre opp in Elizabeth St 4:37 AM 5:37 AM 7:07 AM 8:14 AM 8:52 AM 10:07 AM 10:52 AM 11:22 AM 11:52 AM 12:52 PM 3:07 PM 4:07 PM 5:52 PM 7:07 PM

Hotel Collins Collins St 4:39 AM 5:39 AM 7:09 AM 8:16 AM 8:54 AM 10:09 AM 10:54 AM 11:24 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 3:09 PM 4:09 PM 5:54 PM 7:09 PM

Grand Chancellor Campbell St 4:41 AM 5:41 AM 7:11 AM 8:18 AM 8:56 AM 10:11 AM 10:56 AM 11:26 AM 11:56 AM 12:56 PM 3:11 PM 4:11 PM 5:56 PM 7:11 PM

Old Woolstore Macq St. Kerbside 4:42 AM 5:42 AM 7:13 AM 8:24 AM 8:58 AM 10:13 AM 10:58 AM 11:28 AM 11:58 AM 12:58 PM 3:13 PM 4:13 PM 5:58 PM 7:13 PM

Fountainside Mistral Pl 4:43 AM 5:43 AM 7:14 AM 8:26 AM 8:59 AM 10:14 AM 10:59 AM 11:29 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 3:14 PM 4:14 PM 5:59 PM 7:14 PM

Sel/OldHob/RHH Argyle/Liverpool 4:44 AM 5:44 AM 7:15 AM 8:29 AM 9:00 AM 10:15 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 3:15 PM 4:15 PM 6:00 PM 7:15 PM

Rydges/Argyle Motor L Argyle St Bus Stop 4:45 AM 5:45 AM 7:23 AM 8:34 AM 9:08 AM 10:23 AM 11:08 AM 11:38 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 3:23 PM 4:23 PM 6:08 PM 7:23 PM

Adelphi Court/YHA Bus Stop 8 Stoke St 4:46 AM 5:46 AM 7:24 AM 8:36 AM 9:09 AM 10:24 AM 11:09 AM 11:39 AM 12:09 PM 1:09 PM 3:24 PM 4:24 PM 6:09 PM 7:24 PM

Tower Motel Bus Stop 9 Stoke St 4:46 AM 5:46 AM 7:25 AM 8:40 AM 9:10 AM 10:25 AM 11:10 AM 11:40 AM 12:10 PM 1:10 PM 3:25 PM 4:25 PM 6:10 PM 7:25 PM

AIRPORT 5:00 AM 6:00 AM 7:45 AM 8:55 AM 9:30 AM 10:45 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 3:45 PM 4:45 PM 6:30 PM 7:45 PM

4110 4120 4125 4130 4135 4140 4145 4148 4150 4160 4165 4170 4175 4180

6.00V 7.00V 8.45J 10.00J 10.40Q 11.45V 12.35V 1.10V 2.55J 4.50Q 5.50V 7.35J 9.25v

Virgin Blue Tiger Airways 6.05Q 9.25J 10.15V 12.00T 1.25J 1.45V 4.10T 5.00V 10.00J

Qantas Jetstar 6.25V 5.35J

SAVE TIME BOOK ONLINE -  www.tasredline.com.au    

PICKUPS PHONE 1300 38 55 11
8am - 6pm  7 days a week

WE SERVICE ALL DEPARTURES AND MEET EVERY FLIGHT ARRIVAL

THE ONLY OFFICIAL OPERATOR LICENSED BY HOBART INTERNATIONAL AIRPORT PTY LTD

 Email - airport@tasredline.com.au - 24 hours notice required for email bookings

Bookings for shuttles for the early morning flights (Flight times up until 9am) should be made by 6.00pm the night before, however 

late bookings can be accepted

Times are subject to change due to Airline rescheduling. If your flight is rescheduled please phone to confirm pickup 

time. It is the passengers responsibility to book the correct service.

Passengers must be outside hotel/accommodation or at the designated pickup point 

10 minutes before scheduled time - Drivers do NOT come to reception for collection

One Way fares: Adult $15.00 Pensioner $10.00  Child $10.00

 Adult Return Fare $25.00

BIKES/SURFBOARDS GOLF CLUBS $7 EACH WAY EXTRA LUGGAGE MAY INCUR AN EXTRA COST AT DRIVERS DISCRETION

Servicing All Airlines

 SAVE TIME - BOOK ON LINE

www.tasredline.com.au 

HOBART AIRPORT - HOBART CBD HOTELS and ACCOMMODATION 

- WE MEET EVERY ARRIVING FLIGHT -

HOBART CBD HOTELS - HOBART AIRPORT 

BOOKINGS REQUIRED FOR ALL PICKUPS

TRANSIT CENTRE, HADLEYS/CENTRAL CITY,HOTEL COLLINS ,GRAND CHANCELLOR and FOUNTAINSIDE ARE MANDATORY STOPS ON ALL SERVICES


